US tariff timeline
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USMCA exemptions for Canada &

Mexico

Effective rate: 5.55

Second Fentanyl C|

hina +10 & Canada

Mexico +25 (Canada energy +10)

Effective rate: 11.52

First Fentanyl China +10

Steel & Aluminum
Effective rate: 6.64

Effective tariff rate on US imports

Announcement of reciprocal

and autos
Effective rate: 22.84

China reciprocal +50

Effective rate: 26.85

exemptions

China reciprocal to 125
& pause on others
Effective rate: 26.25

More details on

B

Non-stacking of steel, cars,
and Canada/Mexico tariffs
Effective rate: 21.64 Electronics Effective rate: 22.60
exemptions

Effective rate: 23.48

Removing 8471 from auto
parts estimate
Effective rate: 22.78

ppt

Raising steel and aluminum
tariffs to 50% from 25%

Effective rate: 13.45

Lowering reciprocal tariffs on
China to 10%
Effective rate: 12.70

Exempting US-made content

from cars imported from
Mexico and Canada
Effective rate: 12.37

Effective rate: 3.7 y e
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Sources: Bloomberg (BECO Models Trade), Apollo Chief Economist
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